
E N J O Y  N E W  Y O R K
S T Y L E  B A G E L S
M A D E  T H E  O L D

F A S H I O N E D  W A Y

210 SOUTH HOLLADAY DR  
SEASIDE,  OR 97138

 
503.717 .9145 |  @BAGELSBYTHESEA

 

OPEN DAILY
6:30AM TO 2PM 

 

Latte 

Mocha

Cappuccino

White Mocha

Americano

Chai

Hot Cocoa

Steamer

Hot Tea

Drip Coffee

4.00

4.75

4.25

5.00

3.25

4.00

3.75

3.25

2.50

2.75

4.75

5.25

5.00

5.75

3.75

4.75

4.25

3.50

2.75

3.25

5.50

6.00

5.75

6.50

4.25

5.50

5.25

4.00

3.00

3.75

HOT DRINKS 12 oz | 16 oz | 20 oz

 

Iced Latte

Blended "Ice Rage"

Italian Soda

Iced Mocha

Fruite Smoothie

Milk (pint)

Pepsi & Coca Cola

Fountain Drink

Ice Water | Ice

4.00

4.75

3.75

4.50

4.75

5.25

4.25

5.00

5.00

2.00

0.25

5.50

5.75

4.75

5.75

5.50

3.00

2.75

2.50

0.50

COLD DRINKS 12 oz | 16 oz | 20 oz

SIGNATURE BAGELS

PLAIN $2 .50  |  FLAVORED $3 .50

App le  Sp ice  |  As iago  |  Bacon  &  Cheddar  
|  B lueberry  Streuse l  |  Focacc ia  |  

Gar l i c  Ja lapeno  &  Cheddar  |On ion
Pepper  Jack  |  P la in  |  Poppy  Seed  |

Pretze l  Sesame |  Seven  Gra in  |  Tomato
Herb  |  S t rawberry  Streuse l  |  The  Works  |

C innamon Ra is in

CREAM CHEESE  SELECTION

PLAIN $2 .50  |  FLAVORED $3 .50

Gar l i c  &  Herb  |  M i ld  Green  Ch i le  |  P la in  
|  Smoked  Sa lmon (add  . 50 )  |  S t rawberry  
|  Sun-Dr ied  Tomato  |  Veggie  |  Screamin `

Ghost

SPREADS

$2 .50  /  each

Honey  Butter  |  Pesto  |  Jam |  Peanut
Butter

PREMIUM MEATS

$4 .50  /  each

Oven  Roasted  Turkey  |  De l i  S l i ced
Ham |  Rare  Roast  Beef  |  Lean

Pastrami  |  Sa lami  |  Tuna  Sa lad

CHEESE  SELECTION

$1 .75  /  each

T i l lamook  Cheddar  |  Sw iss  |  P rovo lone
|  Pepper  Jack

SIDES

Avocado  $2 .50  |  Capers  $2 .00  |
Cranberry  Sauce  $1 . 50  |  Cucumbers

$1 .00  |  Ja lapenos  $1 .00  |  Let tuce  $1 . 50  
|  Red  On ions  $1 . 50  |  Sa l sa  $2 .00  |

Tomatoes  $2 .00
 

Co les law  $3 .50  regu lar  |  $4 .50  large
Potato  Sa lad  $4 .00  regu lar  |  $5 . 50  large
Pasta  Sa lad  $4 .00  regu lar  |  $5 . 50  large  

 
Tuna  &  Tomato  Sa lad  $8 .50  

Nu  De lh i  Ch icken  Sa lad  $8 .50



BREAKFAST LUNCH

BLT & A 
Thick sliced bacon, leaf lettuce, tomatoes,
avocado and mayonnaise

TUNA MELT served hot & open-faced 
Albacore tuna made with chopped almonds,
celery, and water chestnuts with melted
Tillamook cheddar cheese
NU-DELHI Chicken Salad 
White breast of chicken made with chopped
walnuts, celery, red onion, apples, a hint of
curry, served with lettuce & tomato

GARDEN SPOT
Savory herb and garlic cream cheese topped
with tomatoes, avocado, red onion, cucumber,
and lettuce

EGG SALAD served open-faced
Homemade egg salad served with tomato, red
onion, lettuce

HUMMUS served open-faced
Homemade hummus served with tomato, red
onion, and lettuce. A garlic lover's delight!

BAGEL BURGER
With all the fixings (add cheese 1.50)

CHEESE PIZZA BAGEL Served hot & open-
faced

PEPPERONI PIZZA BAGEL Served hot & open-
face. Pepperoni, melted provolone, and pizza
sauce

GRILLED HAM or HOT TURKEY served hot
Your choice of cheese with either ham or
turkey

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY BAGEL
Served on a plain bagel 

GRILLED CHEESE BAGEL 
Served on a plain bagel 

10.00

9.50

9.00

8.50

8.00

11.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

5.50

THE  PUB CLUB
Your choice of any two of our home style
meats below with two strips of crisp bacon,
leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise,
and mustard

THE NEW YORKER served open-faced
Premium salmon lox, plain cream cheese,
capers, red onions, and tomato

FANCY REUBEN
Extra lean Pastrami layered with homemade
coleslaw and topped with melted Swiss cheese

WESTERN BBQ
Your choice of our own rare Roast Beef or
Baked Ham covered with Barbie sauce, onions
and melted Tillamook cheddar

STANDARD FARE
Choose from any of our premium meats below,
add your choice of cl’ieese, and we’ll serve it
with leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion,
mayonnaise, and mustard

LOCAL’S FAVORITE
Choose Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, or our
home cooked Roast Beef, add your favorite
cream cheese, and topped with leaf lettuce
and tomato

HARVEST  TURKEY
Cooked Turkey Breast served with plain cream
cheese and cranberry sauce

THE  VEGETARIAN
Provolone, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses, layered
with tomato, avocado, lettuce and our
homemade pesto spread

10.00

12.25

13.50

10.75

9.50

9.75

9.75

9.50

9.00

EGGLE BAGEL served hot 
Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook cheddar
cheese, and your choice of thick-sliced bacon,
dell-sliced ham, or sausage patty

VEGGIE EGGLE BAGEL served hot
Scrambled egg with melted Tillamook cheddar
cheese, avocado, and tomato

BRUNCH BAGEL served hot
Thick-sliced bacon strips, melted Tillamook
cheddar cheese, avocado, and tomato served
on a lightly toasted bagel

BEST OF LOX served open-faced
Premium salmon fox with plain cream cheese

GOOD MORNING SANTE FE served hot
Scrambled egg, plain cream cheese, and Santa
Fé salsa

OPEN-FACED AVO 
Fresh avocado and plain cream cheese
Add two (2) strips of thick-sliced bacon for
only 3.00 more

GRANOLA CRUNCH
A lightly buttered bagel served alongside our
house made granola mix topped with banana
and milk

SEASIDER served hot
A scrambled egg with your choice of thick-
sliced bacon or sausage patty (does not come
with a bagel)

7.75

8.50

9.75

11.50

8.50

7.50

7.75

6.75

Plain Bagel  

Plain Bagel w/Plain Cream Cheese 

Designer Bagel          

Designer Bagel w/Plain Cream Cheese

A LA CARTE

2.50

5.00

3.50

6.00

PREMIUM MEATS

Oven Roasted Turkey • Deli-Sliced Ham
Rare Roast Beef • Lean Pastrami • Salami • Tuna Salad

CHEESE SELECTION

Tillamook Cheddar • Swiss • Provolone • Pepper Jack

SALADS & SIDE
TUNA & TOMATO SALAD 
Albacore tuna mixed with chopped almonds,
celery, water chestnuts, and mayo - served with
tomato slices

NU DEHLI CHICKEN SALAD 
Chicken breast mixed with chopped walnuts,
celery, red onion, apples, mayo, and just a hint
of curry - served with apple slices

8.50

8.50
All menu prices subject to change


