

# ENJOY NEW YORK STYLE BAGELS MADE THE OLD FASHIONED WAY

# OPEN DAILY 6:30AM TO 2PM

## 210 SOUTH HOLLADAY DR SEASIDE, OR 97138

503.717.9145 | @BAGELSBYTHESEA

HOT DRINKS	12 oz   16 oz   20 oz		
Latte	4.00	4.75	5.50
Cappuccino	4.25	5.00	5.75
Mocha	4.75	5.25	6.00
White Mocha	5.00	5.75	6.50
Americano	3.25	3.75	4.25
Steamer	3.25	3.50	4.00
Chai	4.00	4.75	5.50
Hot Tea	2.50	2.75	3.00
Hot Cocoa	3.75	4.25	5.25
Drip Coffee	2.75	3.25	3.75

12 0 1 16 0 1 20 0 -

HOT DDTNKS

COLD DRINKS	12 oz   16 oz   20 oz			
Iced Latte	4.00	4.75	5.50	
Iced Mocha	4.50	5.00	5.75	
Blended "Ice Rage"	4.75	5.25	5.75	
Fruite Smoothie		5.00	5.50	
Italian Soda	3.75	4.25	4.75	
Milk (pint)			3.00	
Pepsi & Coca Cola			2.75	
Fountain Drink		2.00	2.50	
Ice Water   Ice		0.25	0.50	

#### SIGNATURE BAGELS

#### PLAIN \$2.50 | FLAVORED \$3.50

Apple Spice | Asiago | Bacon & Cheddar | Blueberry Streusel | Focaccia | Garlic Jalapeno & Cheddar |Onion Pepper Jack | Plain | Poppy Seed | Pretzel Sesame | Seven Grain | Tomato Herb | Strawberry Streusel | The Works | Cinnamon Raisin

#### CREAM CHEESE SELECTION

PLAIN \$2.50 | FLAVORED \$3.50

Garlic & Herb | Mild Green Chile | Plain | Smoked Salmon (add .50) | Strawberry | Sun-Dried Tomato | Veggie | Screamin` Ghost

#### SPREADS

#### \$2.50 / each

Honey Butter | Pesto | Jam | Peanut Butter

#### PREMIUM MEATS

\$4.50 / each

Oven Roasted Turkey | Deli Sliced Ham | Rare Roast Beef | Lean Pastrami | Salami | Tuna Salad

#### CHEESE SELECTION

\$1.75 / each

Tillamook Cheddar | Swiss | Provolone | Pepper Jack

#### SIDES

Avocado \$2.50 | Capers \$2.00 | Cranberry Sauce \$1.50 | Cucumbers \$1.00 | Jalapenos \$1.00 | Lettuce \$1.50 | Red Onions \$1.50 | Salsa \$2.00 | Tomatoes \$2.00

Coleslaw \$3.50 regular | \$4.50 large Potato Salad \$4.00 regular | \$5.50 large Pasta Salad \$4.00 regular | \$5.50 large

> Tuna & Tomato Salad \$8.50 Nu Delhi Chicken Salad \$8.50

### BREAKFAST

## LUNCH

EGGLE BAGEL served hot Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook cheddar cheese, and your choice of thick-sliced bacon, dell-sliced ham, or sausage patty	7.75	THE PUB CL Your choice meats below leaf lettuce and mustar
VEGGIE EGGLE BAGEL served hot Scrambled egg with melted Tillamook cheddar cheese, avocado, and tomato	8.50	THE NEW YC Premium sa capers, red
BRUNCH BAGEL served hot Thick-sliced bacon strips, melted Tillamook cheddar cheese, avocado, and tomato served on a lightly toasted bagel	9.75	FANCY REUE Extra lean F coleslaw an
BEST OF LOX served open-faced Premium salmon fox with plain cream cheese	11.50	WESTERN BI Your choice
GOOD MORNING SANTE FE served hot Scrambled egg, plain cream cheese, and Santa	8.50	Baked Ham and melted
Fé salsa OPEN-FACED AVO Fresh avocado and plain cream cheese Add two (2) strips of thick-sliced bacon for only 3.00 more	7.50	STANDARD I Choose from add your ch with leaf let mayonnaise
GRANOLA CRUNCH A lightly buttered bagel served alongside our house made granola mix topped with banana and milk	7.75	LOCAL'S FAY Choose Ham home cooke cream chee and tomato
SEASIDER served hot A scrambled egg with your choice of thick- sliced bacon or sausage patty (does not come with a bagel)	6.75	HARVEST TU Cooked Turk cheese and
A LA CARTE		THE VEGET Provolone, S with tomato homemade
Plain Bagel	2.50	BLT & A Thick sliced
Plain Bagel w/Plain Cream Cheese	5.00	avocado an
Designer Bagel	3.50	
Designer Bagel w/Plain Cream Cheese	6.00	Over Rare Roast I

All menu prices subject to change

THE PUB CLUB Your choice of any two of our home style meats below with two strips of crisp bacon, eaf lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise, and mustard	12.25	TUNA MELT served hot & open-faced Albacore tuna made with chopped almonds, celery, and water chestnuts with melted Tillamook cheddar cheese NU-DELHI Chicken Salad	1
THE NEW YORKER served open-faced Premium salmon lox, plain cream cheese, capers, red onions, and tomato	13.50	White breast of chicken made with chopped walnuts, celery, red onion, apples, a hint of curry, served with lettuce & tomato	
FANCY REUBEN Extra lean Pastrami layered with homemade coleslaw and topped with melted Swiss cheese	10.75	GARDEN SPOT Savory herb and garlic cream cheese topped with tomatoes, avocado, red onion, cucumber, and lettuce	
WESTERN BBQ Your choice of our own rare Roast Beef or Baked Ham covered with Barbie sauce, onions and melted Tillamook cheddar	9.50	EGG SALAD served open-faced Homemade egg salad served with tomato, red onion, lettuce	
STANDARD FARE Choose from any of our premium meats below, add your choice of cl'ieese, and we'll serve it	9.75	HUMMUS served open-faced Homemade hummus served with tomato, red onion, and lettuce. A garlic lover's delight!	
with leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise, and mustard		BAGEL BURGER With all the fixings (add cheese 1.50)	1
LOCAL'S FAVORITE Choose Ham, Turkey, Salami, Pastrami, or our	9.75	CHEESE PIZZA BAGEL Served hot & open- faced	
home cooked Roast Beef, add your favorite cream cheese, and topped with leaf lettuce and tomato		PEPPERONI PIZZA BAGEL Served hot & open- face. Pepperoni, melted provolone, and pizza sauce	
HARVEST TURKEY Cooked Turkey Breast served with plain cream cheese and cranberry sauce	9.50	GRILLED HAM or HOT TURKEY served hot Your choice of cheese with either ham or turkey	
THE VEGETARIAN Provolone, Swiss and Cheddar cheeses, layered with tomato, avocado, lettuce and our homemade pesto spread	9.00	PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY BAGEL Served on a plain bagel	
BLT & A Thick sliced bacon, leaf lettuce, tomatoes, avocado and mayonnaise	10.00	GRILLED CHEESE BAGEL Served on a plain bagel	
		SALADS & SIDE	
PREMIUM MEATS		TUNA & TOMATO SALAD	

#### PREMIUM MEATS

Oven Roasted Turkey • Deli-Sliced Ham Rare Roast Beef • Lean Pastrami • Salami • Tuna Salad

#### CHEESE SELECTION

Tillamook Cheddar • Swiss • Provolone • Pepper Jack

#### 8.50

8.50

10.00

9 50

9.00

8.50

8.00

11.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

5.50

Albacore tuna mixed with chopped almonds, celery, water chestnuts, and mayo - served with tomato slices

#### NU DEHLI CHICKEN SALAD

Chicken breast mixed with chopped walnuts, celery, red onion, apples, mayo, and just a hint of curry - served with apple slices